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This is a meeting of the Health Scrutiny Board.  
 

Health Scrutiny Board meeting 
 
This meeting is to receive updates on the agenda items listed. 
 
Date: Wednesday, 03 December 2014  
 

Time:  
 
Where: Meadfoot Room, Torquay Town Hall,  
Castle Circus. 
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Agenda Items 

 

 

1.   

 

Apologies 
People that cannot make it to the 
meeting. 

 
 

2.  

 

Minutes 
Councillors to accept the minutes 
from previous meetings as correct. 
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3. 

 

Declarations of Interest 
Councillors will declare any interests 
where that particular interest 
conflicts with some or all of the 
business to be discussed at that 
meeting. 

 

 
4. 

 

Urgent Items 

New items raised will be 

discussed that are not on the 

agenda.  

 

5.   Integrated Care Organisation 
To receive an update on the progress 
towards an Integrated Care Organisation. 
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6. 

 

Living well at Home Contract 

An update on the Living well at 
Home Contract. 

 

 
Not available 
yet 

7. 
 
 
 

 
Brixham Hospital Re-development 
To receive an update on the re-
development of Brixham Hospital.  
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5. 

 

Learning Disability Review 
An update on the Learning Disability 
Review. 
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